
Contract Description Total Contract ValueStart Date Current End Date

Temporary MRI Unit - original contract Weekend Service £158,860.00 04/06/2022 27/11/2022

Document Storage, Scanning and Related Services £46,910.00 01/03/2022 01/12/2022

Information & Testing Services to support Cerner £158,800.00 01/01/2022 21/12/2022

Chorus 2 RO.DI Instal and support contract £4,828.85 01/01/2022 31/12/2022

CT Scanner Facility Design Development Capital Works £1,130,700.00 01/04/2022 31/12/2022

X-Ray Static Systems £760,000.00 01/04/2022 31/12/2022

Remote Access Software for Estaes £26,104.00 14/02/2023 13/02/2023

Tree Cutting £45,900.00 01/02/2023 15/02/2023

E-Recruitment applicant tracking system £14,040.00 13/03/2022 12/03/2023

Asset Management System £95,789.47 31/03/2022 30/03/2023

Keystream BI Consultancy £54,885.12 03/01/2022 31/03/2023

Antenatal Classes April 2022- March 2023 £42,500.00 01/04/2022 31/03/2023

Theatre Robot Service Plan £140,000.00 01/04/2022 31/03/2023

Dosimetry Services Agreement £602.04 01/04/2022 31/03/2023

Clinical Modelling for ITT Health Planning. Consultancy £123,510.00 14/11/2022 31/03/2023

Temporary MRI Unit - contract extension £103,680.00 01/12/2022 31/03/2023

Full Risk Service Contract £33,075.00 13/04/2022 13/04/2023

SolutionCare Services and Support £30,972.00 01/08/2022 31/07/2023

Endoscopy oursourced service £1,378.52 19/05/2023 18/08/2023

Mobile MRI - 2 day service £76,200.00 19/06/2022 29/09/2023

Mobile CT contracted service £197,600.00 23/03/2022 30/09/2023

Postcode Finder - Licenses £8,500.00 01/10/2022 30/09/2023

Temporary MRI Unit - price, location and model CCN £95,250.00 04/06/2022 01/10/2023

Temporary MRI Unit - contract extension £131,652.00 01/04/2023 01/10/2023

Renal Dialysis Packs £87,000.00 01/11/2022 31/10/2023

Audio Broadcasting Service for ED £7,020.00 04/01/2022 03/01/2024

To Find Commercial Land £10,250.00 03/02/2023 02/02/2024

External Audit £286,900.00 01/04/2022 31/03/2024



Audio Broadcasting Service £3,770.00 01/05/2022 30/04/2024

Examination and Surgical Gloves £160,000.00 01/06/2022 31/05/2024

Mobile Devices  Hardware £34,277.00 01/06/2022 31/05/2024

Airwatch Service Agreement £168,084.00 01/10/2022 30/09/2024

Loan of capital equipment - Fixed Annual Rental £57,487.00 01/10/2022 01/10/2024Consultancy Healthcare Service, Development and 

Transformation for BOB £91,296.45 01/01/2022 31/12/2024

CQI - Continuous Quality Improvement £74,112.50 10/01/2022 31/12/2024

Counter Fraud Audit £77,055.00 01/04/2022 31/03/2025

Surgical Gloves BOB ICS Agreement £49,289.56 01/06/2022 31/05/2025

G-CLOUD software licenses £7,200.00 17/07/2022 16/06/2025

Printer Lease Plan £22,835.93 01/05/2022 01/08/2025

Internal Communication Platform (Intranet) £73,666.67 01/09/2022 31/08/2025

Clinical Support Software £67,697.60 01/12/2022 30/11/2025

SmartClinic Radiation Software £23,257.00 01/12/2022 30/11/2025

Total Orthopaedic Solutions 2 Framework Agreement £85,319.96 03/01/2022 02/01/2026

Consultancy for Breast Screening Department £12,720.00 28/03/2023 27/03/2026

Breast Implants £30,000.00 01/08/2022 31/07/2026

Orthopaedics - Trauma £372,500.00 01/12/2022 01/12/2026

Remote teleradiology reporting services £1,750,000.00 12/12/2022 11/12/2026

Access Agreement for Collaboratives £87,718.25 12/12/2022 11/12/2026

Cardiovascular License £177,298.36 24/01/2022 23/01/2027

Internal Audit £574,500.00 01/04/2022 31/03/2027

Stock Control  Annual Support & Maintenance £395,488.28 01/07/2022 30/06/2027

Hard FM - Fire Systems Maintenance C79356 £91,888.97 01/04/2023 31/03/2028

Hard FM - Security Systems Maintenance C79371 £52,797.64 01/04/2023 31/03/2028

Hard FM - Lift Maintenance C70364 £7,508.20 01/04/2023 31/03/2028

Hard FM - Grounds Maintenance C79332 £285,687.97 01/04/2023 31/03/2028

Hard FM - M&E C81429 £1,656,921.13 01/04/2023 31/03/2028

Transcription voice to text £200,000.00 10/09/2023 01/09/2028

3M|M*Modal Fluency One £40,000.00 01/10/2022 01/10/2029

Provision of Sterile Services £2,381,299.00 01/07/2022 30/06/2032

Hard FM - Painting and Decorating Services C124114 £262,826.01 01/04/2023 31/04/2026




